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Week 1
Angry Dragons - Christian
Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN 10 v BAL 22.12 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 v NYG 15.80 *
Travis Etienne RB JAX 11 v LAC 8.90 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 v BAL 13.30 *
Mike Evans WR TB 11 v DAL 18.10 *
Skyy Moore WR KC 8  4.00 *
K.J. Osborn WR MIN 7 v NYG 4.40 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneersTE TB 11 v DAL 1.70 *
Minnesota Vikings K MIN 7 v NYG 13.60 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN 7 v NYG 13.64 *

Buc U - Mike
Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 9 @TB 9.32 *
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 11 @BUF 4.70 *
Boston Scott RB PHI 7  7.40 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 v MIA 9.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 v MIA 27.20 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 11 @BUF 18.10 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9 @TB 4.90 *
Baltimore Ravens TE BAL 10 @CIN 10.20 *
Buffalo Bills K BUF 7 v MIA 8.10 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN 7 v NYG 13.64 *

C WADE - Jordan
Tampa Bay BuccaneersQB TB 11 v DAL 12.38 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8 @JAX 12.60 *
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 v SEA 4.70 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 8 @JAX 10.60 *
Russell Gage WR TB 11 v DAL 3.30 *
Josh Palmer WR LAC 8 @JAX 4.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 v SEA 12.40 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneersTE TB 11 v DAL 1.70 *
San Francisco 49ers K SF 9 v SEA 4.00 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC 8 @JAX 16.30 *

Crazy Greeks - John Kahajas
Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 8  38.20 *
Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI 7  11.70 *
Nyheim Hines RB BUF 7 v MIA 11.70 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 7  19.80 *
Mike Evans WR TB 11 v DAL 18.10 *
Mecole Hardman WR KC 8  10.60 *
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 11 @BUF 18.80 *
Minnesota Vikings TE MIN 7 v NYG 5.90 *
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 10 @CIN 6.00 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAX 11 v LAC 8.04 *

DeeZ NUTS - Dustin
Buffalo Bills QB BUF 7 v MIA 36.08 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 9 @MIN 35.20 *
James Cook RB BUF 7 v MIA -2.70 *
Travis Etienne RB JAX 11 v LAC 8.90 *
Christian Kirk WR JAX 11 v LAC 17.70 *
Isaiah McKenzie WR BUF 7 v MIA 9.90 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11 @SF 7.60 *
Los Angeles Chargers TE LAC 8 @JAX 19.80 *
Los Angeles Chargers K LAC 8 @JAX 7.20 *
New York Giants D/ST NYG 9 @MIN 8.06 *

Demonic Dragons - Chris Sullivan
New York Giants QB NYG 9 @MIN 20.32 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 v NYG 15.80 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 9 @TB 6.90 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 v SEA 16.70 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 v SEA 6.80 *
K.J. Osborn WR MIN 7 v NYG 4.40 *
Kadarius Toney WR KC 8  2.50 *
Dallas Cowboys TE DAL 9 @TB 13.20 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 9 @TB 5.10 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 9 @TB 7.60 *

Demonic Dragons 2 - Chris
Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 8  38.20 *
Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI 7  11.70 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 7  19.80 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 11 @BUF 18.10 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 7  0.00 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 v NYG 6.60 *
Marquez Valdes-Scant WR KC 8  8.20 *
Philadelphia Eagles TE PHI 7  9.00 *
Los Angeles Chargers K LAC 8 @JAX 7.20 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC 8 @JAX 16.30 *

Evil Beavers - Chris Borghi
Jacksonville Jaguars QB JAX 11 v LAC 16.00 *
James Cook RB BUF 7 v MIA -2.70 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 8  13.40 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 7  25.50 *
Zay Jones WR JAX 11 v LAC 12.50 *
Christian Kirk WR JAX 11 v LAC 17.70 *
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 11 @BUF 18.80 *
San Francisco 49ers TE SF 9 v SEA 4.00 *
Jacksonville Jaguars K JAX 11 v LAC 11.80 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAX 11 v LAC 8.04 *

Greg E - Greg
San Francisco 49ers QB SF 9 v SEA 12.56 *
Leonard Fournette RB TB 11 v DAL 17.80 *
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8  8.30 *
Rachaad White RB TB 11 v DAL 4.70 *
Julio Jones WR TB 11 v DAL 11.80 *
Marvin Jones WR JAX 11 v LAC 7.80 *
Quez Watkins WR PHI 7  0.00 *
Buffalo Bills TE BUF 7 v MIA 1.50 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneersK TB 11 v DAL 15.50 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 8  5.78 *

Greg E 2 - Greg Elam
Tampa Bay BuccaneersQB TB 11 v DAL 12.38 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 v BAL 24.20 *
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10 v BAL 6.80 *
Rachaad White RB TB 11 v DAL 4.70 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 v MIA 27.20 *
Russell Gage WR TB 11 v DAL 3.30 *
Chris Godwin WR TB 11 v DAL 6.50 *
Jacksonville Jaguars TE JAX 11 v LAC 6.80 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneersK TB 11 v DAL 15.50 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 7 v MIA 21.40 *

He Hate Me 2 - Matt
Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 9 @TB 9.32 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 v MIA 9.00 *
Jeff Wilson RB MIA 11 @BUF 5.90 *
Noah Brown WR DAL 9 @TB 11.80 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 v BAL 28.90 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 v SEA 12.40 *
Darius Slayton WR NYG 9 @MIN 0.00 *
Seattle Seahawks TE SEA 11 @SF 30.20 *
Cincinnati Bengals K CIN 10 v BAL 5.80 *
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN 10 v BAL 4.62 *

Henny in my Kupp 2 - German
Buffalo Bills QB BUF 7 v MIA 36.08 *
Leonard Fournette RB TB 11 v DAL 17.80 *
Boston Scott RB PHI 7  7.40 *
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7 v MIA 18.80 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9 @TB 4.90 *
Kadarius Toney WR KC 8  2.50 *
Quez Watkins WR PHI 7  0.00 *
Baltimore Ravens TE BAL 10 @CIN 10.20 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 8  9.40 *
New York Giants D/ST NYG 9 @MIN 8.06 *
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I'mJustHere2Donate - Tony Wills
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI 7  28.22 *
Kenyan Drake RB BAL 10 @CIN 6.70 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 9 @TB 4.80 *
Michael Gallup WR DAL 9 @TB 0.00 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 v BAL 4.70 *
Marvin Jones WR JAX 11 v LAC 7.80 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8  10.90 *
Minnesota Vikings TE MIN 7 v NYG 5.90 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 9 @TB 5.10 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 7  8.02 *

Just_End_The_Season - Dennis Vavasis
Minnesota Vikings QB MIN 7 v NYG 21.38 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 9 @MIN 35.20 *
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 10 @CIN 0.00 *
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 11 @BUF 4.70 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 v NYG 39.40 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11 @SF 7.60 *
Mike Williams WR LAC 8 @JAX 3.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs TE KC 8  35.20 *
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 10 @CIN 6.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 8  5.78 *

Kreamed Korn - Jarett
San Francisco 49ers QB SF 9 v SEA 12.56 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 9 @TB 6.90 *
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8  8.30 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 8 @JAX 10.60 *
Mecole Hardman WR KC 8  10.60 *
T Y Hilton WR DAL 9 @TB 0.00 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 @SF 5.80 *
Dallas Cowboys TE DAL 9 @TB 13.20 *
Buffalo Bills K BUF 7 v MIA 8.10 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 9 @TB 7.60 *

Munsters of the Midway - Matthew Ruszczyk
Jacksonville Jaguars QB JAX 11 v LAC 16.00 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 8  13.40 *
Jeff Wilson RB MIA 11 @BUF 5.90 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 v BAL 28.90 *
Isaiah Hodgins WR NYG 9 @MIN 0.00 *
Zay Jones WR JAX 11 v LAC 12.50 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 7  0.00 *
Philadelphia Eagles TE PHI 7  9.00 *
Jacksonville Jaguars K JAX 11 v LAC 11.80 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 7  8.02 *

Seths Lobos - Seth
Minnesota Vikings QB MIN 7 v NYG 21.38 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 v BAL 24.20 *
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10 v BAL 6.80 *
DeAndre Carter WR LAC 8 @JAX 15.40 *
Jauan Jennings WR SF 9 v SEA 10.20 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 @SF 5.80 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8  10.90 *
San Francisco 49ers TE SF 9 v SEA 4.00 *
Cincinnati Bengals K CIN 10 v BAL 5.80 *
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN 10 v BAL 4.62 *

Suck My Ditka - Jordan Clark
New York Giants QB NYG 9 @MIN 20.32 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 v SEA 16.70 *
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 v SEA 4.70 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 v SEA 6.80 *
Isaiah Hodgins WR NYG 9 @MIN 0.00 *
Richie James WR NYG 9 @MIN 11.20 *
Jauan Jennings WR SF 9 v SEA 10.20 *
Cincinnati Bengals TE CIN 10 v BAL 10.80 *
San Francisco 49ers K SF 9 v SEA 4.00 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 v SEA 9.30 *

Tbaggin Bandits - Tim
Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC 8 @JAX 26.26 *
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 10 @CIN 0.00 *
Kenneth Walker III RB SEA 11 @SF 0.00 *
Noah Brown WR DAL 9 @TB 11.80 *
Michael Gallup WR DAL 9 @TB 0.00 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 v NYG 39.40 *
Mike Williams WR LAC 8 @JAX 3.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs TE KC 8  35.20 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 8  9.40 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneersD/ST TB 11 v DAL 13.56 *

The Bomers - Brian
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI 7  28.22 *
Kyle Juszczyk RB SF 9 v SEA 0.00 *
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 v NYG 4.40 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 v BAL 13.30 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 7  25.50 *
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7 v MIA 18.80 *
Marquez Valdes-Scant WR KC 8  8.20 *
Jacksonville Jaguars TE JAX 11 v LAC 6.80 *
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 7  8.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 7 v MIA 21.40 *

Tuddys Gone Wild - Josh Deloach
Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC 8 @JAX 26.26 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8 @JAX 12.60 *
Kenneth Walker III RB SEA 11 @SF 0.00 *
DeAndre Carter WR LAC 8 @JAX 15.40 *
Julio Jones WR TB 11 v DAL 11.80 *
Isaiah McKenzie WR BUF 7 v MIA 9.90 *
Josh Palmer WR LAC 8 @JAX 4.00 *
Buffalo Bills TE BUF 7 v MIA 1.50 *
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 7  8.00 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneersD/ST TB 11 v DAL 13.56 *

Win Squad - Alex Grassia
Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN 10 v BAL 22.12 *
Ronald Jones II RB KC 8  0.00 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 9 @TB 4.80 *
Chris Godwin WR TB 11 v DAL 6.50 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 v BAL 4.70 *
Ray-Ray McCloud WR SF 9 v SEA 3.00 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 v NYG 6.60 *
Cincinnati Bengals TE CIN 10 v BAL 10.80 *
Minnesota Vikings K MIN 7 v NYG 13.60 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 v SEA 9.30 *
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Week 2
Angry Dragons - Christian
Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN 10 @BUF 19.36 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7  8.20 *
Travis Etienne RB JAX 11 @KC 9.20 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 @BUF 5.70 *
Mike Evans WR TB 11  9.10 *
Skyy Moore WR KC 8 v JAX 0.00 *
K.J. Osborn WR MIN 7  4.50 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneersTE TB 11  3.30 *
Minnesota Vikings K MIN 7  1.00 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN 7  6.94 *

Buc U - Mike
Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 9 @SF 15.60 *
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 11  12.00 *
Boston Scott RB PHI 7 v NYG 3.50 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 v CIN 4.70 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 v CIN 45.80 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 11  45.00 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9 @SF 15.20 *
Baltimore Ravens TE BAL 10  34.10 *
Buffalo Bills K BUF 7 v CIN 13.60 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN 7  6.94 *

C WADE - Jordan
Tampa Bay BuccaneersQB TB 11  11.50 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8  19.80 *
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 v DAL 0.00 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 8  0.00 *
Russell Gage WR TB 11  7.80 *
Josh Palmer WR LAC 8  13.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 v DAL 15.10 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneersTE TB 11  3.30 *
San Francisco 49ers K SF 9 v DAL 6.30 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC 8  1.20 *

Crazy Greeks - John Kahajas
Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 8 v JAX 20.90 *
Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI 7 v NYG 3.00 *
Nyheim Hines RB BUF 7 v CIN 7.80 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 7 v NYG 13.30 *
Mike Evans WR TB 11  9.10 *
Mecole Hardman WR KC 8 v JAX 7.60 *
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 11  40.10 *
Minnesota Vikings TE MIN 7  19.40 *
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 10  10.10 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAX 11 @KC 21.14 *

DeeZ NUTS - Dustin
Buffalo Bills QB BUF 7 v CIN 33.88 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 9 @PHI 13.90 *
James Cook RB BUF 7 v CIN 6.40 *
Travis Etienne RB JAX 11 @KC 9.20 *
Christian Kirk WR JAX 11 @KC 25.80 *
Isaiah McKenzie WR BUF 7 v CIN 5.70 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11  7.50 *
Los Angeles Chargers TE LAC 8  13.10 *
Los Angeles Chargers K LAC 8  6.10 *
New York Giants D/ST NYG 9 @PHI 10.00 *

Demonic Dragons - Chris Sullivan
New York Giants QB NYG 9 @PHI 16.34 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7  8.20 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 9 @SF 7.40 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 v DAL 18.30 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 v DAL 11.30 *
K.J. Osborn WR MIN 7  4.50 *
Kadarius Toney WR KC 8 v JAX 2.00 *
Dallas Cowboys TE DAL 9 @SF 0.80 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 9 @SF 12.40 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 9 @SF 8.68 *

Demonic Dragons 2 - Chris
Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 8 v JAX 20.90 *
Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI 7 v NYG 3.00 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 7 v NYG 13.30 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 11  45.00 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 7 v NYG 15.00 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7  9.20 *
Marquez Valdes-Scant WR KC 8 v JAX 3.30 *
Philadelphia Eagles TE PHI 7 v NYG 13.20 *
Los Angeles Chargers K LAC 8  6.10 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC 8  1.20 *

Evil Beavers - Chris Borghi
Jacksonville Jaguars QB JAX 11 @KC 21.30 *
James Cook RB BUF 7 v CIN 6.40 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 8 v JAX 0.80 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 7 v NYG 11.90 *
Zay Jones WR JAX 11 @KC 5.30 *
Christian Kirk WR JAX 11 @KC 25.80 *
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 11  40.10 *
San Francisco 49ers TE SF 9 v DAL 10.80 *
Jacksonville Jaguars K JAX 11 @KC 8.20 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAX 11 @KC 21.14 *

Greg E - Greg
San Francisco 49ers QB SF 9 v DAL 21.36 *
Leonard Fournette RB TB 11  11.80 *
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8 v JAX 10.00 *
Rachaad White RB TB 11  0.30 *
Julio Jones WR TB 11  0.00 *
Marvin Jones WR JAX 11 @KC 6.30 *
Quez Watkins WR PHI 7 v NYG 15.90 *
Buffalo Bills TE BUF 7 v CIN 8.10 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneersK TB 11  11.40 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 8 v JAX 9.12 *

Greg E 2 - Greg Elam
Tampa Bay BuccaneersQB TB 11  11.50 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 @BUF 13.20 *
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10 @BUF 2.10 *
Rachaad White RB TB 11  0.30 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 v CIN 45.80 *
Russell Gage WR TB 11  7.80 *
Chris Godwin WR TB 11  0.00 *
Jacksonville Jaguars TE JAX 11 @KC 13.40 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneersK TB 11  11.40 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 7 v CIN 26.82 *

He Hate Me 2 - Matt
Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 9 @SF 15.60 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 v CIN 4.70 *
Jeff Wilson RB MIA 11  14.10 *
Noah Brown WR DAL 9 @SF 20.10 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @BUF 10.90 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 v DAL 15.10 *
Darius Slayton WR NYG 9 @PHI 0.00 *
Seattle Seahawks TE SEA 11  5.10 *
Cincinnati Bengals K CIN 10 @BUF 13.90 *
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN 10 @BUF 7.40 *

Henny in my Kupp 2 - German
Buffalo Bills QB BUF 7 v CIN 33.88 *
Leonard Fournette RB TB 11  11.80 *
Boston Scott RB PHI 7 v NYG 3.50 *
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7 v CIN 0.00 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9 @SF 15.20 *
Kadarius Toney WR KC 8 v JAX 2.00 *
Quez Watkins WR PHI 7 v NYG 15.90 *
Baltimore Ravens TE BAL 10  34.10 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 8 v JAX 9.10 *
New York Giants D/ST NYG 9 @PHI 10.00 *
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I'mJustHere2Donate - Tony Wills
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI 7 v NYG 37.72 *
Kenyan Drake RB BAL 10  1.40 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 9 @SF 20.70 *
Michael Gallup WR DAL 9 @SF 0.00 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @BUF 19.10 *
Marvin Jones WR JAX 11 @KC 6.30 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8 v JAX 4.00 *
Minnesota Vikings TE MIN 7  19.40 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 9 @SF 12.40 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 7 v NYG 15.54 *

Just_End_The_Season - Dennis Vavasis
Minnesota Vikings QB MIN 7  11.74 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 9 @PHI 13.90 *
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 10  0.00 *
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 11  12.00 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7  10.80 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11  7.50 *
Mike Williams WR LAC 8  25.30 *
Kansas City Chiefs TE KC 8 v JAX 13.30 *
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 10  10.10 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 8 v JAX 9.12 *

Kreamed Korn - Jarett
San Francisco 49ers QB SF 9 v DAL 21.36 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 9 @SF 7.40 *
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8 v JAX 10.00 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 8  0.00 *
Mecole Hardman WR KC 8 v JAX 7.60 *
T Y Hilton WR DAL 9 @SF 0.00 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11  19.70 *
Dallas Cowboys TE DAL 9 @SF 0.80 *
Buffalo Bills K BUF 7 v CIN 13.60 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 9 @SF 8.68 *

Munsters of the Midway - Matthew Ruszczyk
Jacksonville Jaguars QB JAX 11 @KC 21.30 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 8 v JAX 0.80 *
Jeff Wilson RB MIA 11  14.10 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @BUF 10.90 *
Isaiah Hodgins WR NYG 9 @PHI 0.00 *
Zay Jones WR JAX 11 @KC 5.30 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 7 v NYG 15.00 *
Philadelphia Eagles TE PHI 7 v NYG 13.20 *
Jacksonville Jaguars K JAX 11 @KC 8.20 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 7 v NYG 15.54 *

Seths Lobos - Seth
Minnesota Vikings QB MIN 7  11.74 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 @BUF 13.20 *
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10 @BUF 2.10 *
DeAndre Carter WR LAC 8  8.50 *
Jauan Jennings WR SF 9 v DAL 1.40 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11  19.70 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8 v JAX 4.00 *
San Francisco 49ers TE SF 9 v DAL 10.80 *
Cincinnati Bengals K CIN 10 @BUF 13.90 *
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN 10 @BUF 7.40 *

Suck My Ditka - Jordan Clark
New York Giants QB NYG 9 @PHI 16.34 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 v DAL 18.30 *
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 v DAL 0.00 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 v DAL 11.30 *
Isaiah Hodgins WR NYG 9 @PHI 0.00 *
Richie James WR NYG 9 @PHI 10.10 *
Jauan Jennings WR SF 9 v DAL 1.40 *
Cincinnati Bengals TE CIN 10 @BUF 9.30 *
San Francisco 49ers K SF 9 v DAL 6.30 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 v DAL 16.46 *

Tbaggin Bandits - Tim
Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC 8  26.96 *
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 10  0.00 *
Kenneth Walker III RB SEA 11  3.90 *
Noah Brown WR DAL 9 @SF 20.10 *
Michael Gallup WR DAL 9 @SF 0.00 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7  10.80 *
Mike Williams WR LAC 8  25.30 *
Kansas City Chiefs TE KC 8 v JAX 13.30 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 8 v JAX 9.10 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneersD/ST TB 11  30.62 *

The Bomers - Brian
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI 7 v NYG 37.72 *
Kyle Juszczyk RB SF 9 v DAL 6.30 *
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7  4.60 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 @BUF 5.70 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 7 v NYG 11.90 *
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7 v CIN 0.00 *
Marquez Valdes-Scant WR KC 8 v JAX 3.30 *
Jacksonville Jaguars TE JAX 11 @KC 13.40 *
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 7 v NYG 5.90 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 7 v CIN 26.82 *

Tuddys Gone Wild - Josh Deloach
Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC 8  26.96 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8  19.80 *
Kenneth Walker III RB SEA 11  3.90 *
DeAndre Carter WR LAC 8  8.50 *
Julio Jones WR TB 11  0.00 *
Isaiah McKenzie WR BUF 7 v CIN 5.70 *
Josh Palmer WR LAC 8  13.00 *
Buffalo Bills TE BUF 7 v CIN 8.10 *
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 7 v NYG 5.90 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneersD/ST TB 11  30.62 *

Win Squad - Alex Grassia
Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN 10 @BUF 19.36 *
Ronald Jones II RB KC 8 v JAX 0.00 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 9 @SF 20.70 *
Chris Godwin WR TB 11  0.00 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @BUF 19.10 *
Ray-Ray McCloud WR SF 9 v DAL 2.60 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7  9.20 *
Cincinnati Bengals TE CIN 10 @BUF 9.30 *
Minnesota Vikings K MIN 7  1.00 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 v DAL 16.46 *
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Week 3
Angry Dragons - Christian
Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN 10 @KC 26.80 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7  14.30 *
Travis Etienne RB JAX 11  11.80 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 @KC 21.50 *
Mike Evans WR TB 11  0.00 *
Skyy Moore WR KC 8 v CIN 0.00 *
K.J. Osborn WR MIN 7  18.30 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneersTE TB 11  12.40 *
Minnesota Vikings K MIN 7  4.00 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN 7  3.70 *

Buc U - Mike
Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 9  14.70 *
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 11  1.90 *
Boston Scott RB PHI 7 v SF 0.20 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7  25.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7  14.40 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 11  5.30 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9  22.70 *
Baltimore Ravens TE BAL 10  39.50 *
Buffalo Bills K BUF 7  3.80 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN 7  3.70 *

C WADE - Jordan
Tampa Bay BuccaneersQB TB 11  17.94 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8  13.70 *
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 @PHI 0.00 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 8  0.00 *
Russell Gage WR TB 11  23.70 *
Josh Palmer WR LAC 8  15.90 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 @PHI 13.40 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneersTE TB 11  12.40 *
San Francisco 49ers K SF 9 @PHI 6.10 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC 8  -4.06 *

Crazy Greeks - John Kahajas
Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 8 v CIN 19.48 *
Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI 7 v SF 0.90 *
Nyheim Hines RB BUF 7  8.30 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 7 v SF 6.90 *
Mike Evans WR TB 11  0.00 *
Mecole Hardman WR KC 8 v CIN 1.20 *
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 11  15.20 *
Minnesota Vikings TE MIN 7  13.90 *
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 10  8.60 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAX 11  12.36 *

DeeZ NUTS - Dustin
Buffalo Bills QB BUF 7  31.70 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 9  24.00 *
James Cook RB BUF 7  8.10 *
Travis Etienne RB JAX 11  11.80 *
Christian Kirk WR JAX 11  19.20 *
Isaiah McKenzie WR BUF 7  21.30 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11  17.40 *
Los Angeles Chargers TE LAC 8  4.50 *
Los Angeles Chargers K LAC 8  4.00 *
New York Giants D/ST NYG 9  -0.98 *

Demonic Dragons - Chris Sullivan
New York Giants QB NYG 9  16.64 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7  14.30 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 9  16.00 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 @PHI 16.00 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 @PHI 12.90 *
K.J. Osborn WR MIN 7  18.30 *
Kadarius Toney WR KC 8 v CIN 0.00 *
Dallas Cowboys TE DAL 9  10.60 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 9  12.40 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 9  13.04 *

Demonic Dragons 2 - Chris
Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 8 v CIN 19.48 *
Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI 7 v SF 0.90 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 7 v SF 6.90 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 11  5.30 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 7 v SF 30.90 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7  18.10 *
Marquez Valdes-Scant WR KC 8 v CIN 8.80 *
Philadelphia Eagles TE PHI 7 v SF 18.00 *
Los Angeles Chargers K LAC 8  4.00 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC 8  -4.06 *

Evil Beavers - Chris Borghi
Jacksonville Jaguars QB JAX 11  28.28 *
James Cook RB BUF 7  8.10 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 8 v CIN 1.20 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 7 v SF 19.50 *
Zay Jones WR JAX 11  24.60 *
Christian Kirk WR JAX 11  19.20 *
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 11  15.20 *
San Francisco 49ers TE SF 9 @PHI 6.80 *
Jacksonville Jaguars K JAX 11  12.00 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAX 11  12.36 *

Greg E - Greg
San Francisco 49ers QB SF 9 @PHI 10.34 *
Leonard Fournette RB TB 11  13.20 *
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8 v CIN 2.70 *
Rachaad White RB TB 11  0.00 *
Julio Jones WR TB 11  0.00 *
Marvin Jones WR JAX 11  13.30 *
Quez Watkins WR PHI 7 v SF 0.00 *
Buffalo Bills TE BUF 7  10.70 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneersK TB 11  9.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 8 v CIN 14.12 *

Greg E 2 - Greg Elam
Tampa Bay BuccaneersQB TB 11  17.94 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 @KC 8.00 *
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10 @KC 15.00 *
Rachaad White RB TB 11  0.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7  14.40 *
Russell Gage WR TB 11  23.70 *
Chris Godwin WR TB 11  0.00 *
Jacksonville Jaguars TE JAX 11  4.00 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneersK TB 11  9.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 7  6.98 *

He Hate Me 2 - Matt
Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 9  14.70 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7  25.00 *
Jeff Wilson RB MIA 11  11.80 *
Noah Brown WR DAL 9  10.40 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @KC 11.90 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 @PHI 13.40 *
Darius Slayton WR NYG 9  0.00 *
Seattle Seahawks TE SEA 11  25.50 *
Cincinnati Bengals K CIN 10 @KC 9.40 *
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN 10 @KC 18.46 *

Henny in my Kupp 2 - German
Buffalo Bills QB BUF 7  31.70 *
Leonard Fournette RB TB 11  13.20 *
Boston Scott RB PHI 7 v SF 0.20 *
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7  6.70 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9  22.70 *
Kadarius Toney WR KC 8 v CIN 0.00 *
Quez Watkins WR PHI 7 v SF 0.00 *
Baltimore Ravens TE BAL 10  39.50 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 8 v CIN 0.40 *
New York Giants D/ST NYG 9  -0.98 *
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I'mJustHere2Donate - Tony Wills
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI 7 v SF 30.70 *
Kenyan Drake RB BAL 10  0.00 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 9  11.80 *
Michael Gallup WR DAL 9  0.00 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @KC 14.30 *
Marvin Jones WR JAX 11  13.30 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8 v CIN 13.90 *
Minnesota Vikings TE MIN 7  13.90 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 9  12.40 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 7 v SF 17.92 *

Just_End_The_Season - Dennis Vavasis
Minnesota Vikings QB MIN 7  20.80 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 9  24.00 *
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 10  6.70 *
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 11  1.90 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7  4.40 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11  17.40 *
Mike Williams WR LAC 8  8.50 *
Kansas City Chiefs TE KC 8 v CIN 21.60 *
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 10  8.60 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 8 v CIN 14.12 *

Kreamed Korn - Jarett
San Francisco 49ers QB SF 9 @PHI 10.34 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 9  16.00 *
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8 v CIN 2.70 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 8  0.00 *
Mecole Hardman WR KC 8 v CIN 1.20 *
T Y Hilton WR DAL 9  0.00 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11  16.60 *
Dallas Cowboys TE DAL 9  10.60 *
Buffalo Bills K BUF 7  3.80 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 9  13.04 *

Munsters of the Midway - Matthew Ruszczyk
Jacksonville Jaguars QB JAX 11  28.28 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 8 v CIN 1.20 *
Jeff Wilson RB MIA 11  11.80 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @KC 11.90 *
Isaiah Hodgins WR NYG 9  0.00 *
Zay Jones WR JAX 11  24.60 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 7 v SF 30.90 *
Philadelphia Eagles TE PHI 7 v SF 18.00 *
Jacksonville Jaguars K JAX 11  12.00 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 7 v SF 17.92 *

Seths Lobos - Seth
Minnesota Vikings QB MIN 7  20.80 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 @KC 8.00 *
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10 @KC 15.00 *
DeAndre Carter WR LAC 8  5.70 *
Jauan Jennings WR SF 9 @PHI 1.50 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11  16.60 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8 v CIN 13.90 *
San Francisco 49ers TE SF 9 @PHI 6.80 *
Cincinnati Bengals K CIN 10 @KC 9.40 *
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN 10 @KC 18.46 *

Suck My Ditka - Jordan Clark
New York Giants QB NYG 9  16.64 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 @PHI 16.00 *
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 @PHI 0.00 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 @PHI 12.90 *
Isaiah Hodgins WR NYG 9  0.00 *
Richie James WR NYG 9  8.10 *
Jauan Jennings WR SF 9 @PHI 1.50 *
Cincinnati Bengals TE CIN 10 @KC 3.60 *
San Francisco 49ers K SF 9 @PHI 6.10 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 @PHI 8.26 *

Tbaggin Bandits - Tim
Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC 8  15.18 *
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 10  6.70 *
Kenneth Walker III RB SEA 11  6.60 *
Noah Brown WR DAL 9  10.40 *
Michael Gallup WR DAL 9  0.00 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7  4.40 *
Mike Williams WR LAC 8  8.50 *
Kansas City Chiefs TE KC 8 v CIN 21.60 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 8 v CIN 0.40 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneersD/ST TB 11  9.92 *

The Bomers - Brian
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI 7 v SF 30.70 *
Kyle Juszczyk RB SF 9 @PHI 3.40 *
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7  12.10 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 @KC 21.50 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 7 v SF 19.50 *
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7  6.70 *
Marquez Valdes-Scant WR KC 8 v CIN 8.80 *
Jacksonville Jaguars TE JAX 11  4.00 *
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 7 v SF 6.20 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 7  6.98 *

Tuddys Gone Wild - Josh Deloach
Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC 8  15.18 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8  13.70 *
Kenneth Walker III RB SEA 11  6.60 *
DeAndre Carter WR LAC 8  5.70 *
Julio Jones WR TB 11  0.00 *
Isaiah McKenzie WR BUF 7  21.30 *
Josh Palmer WR LAC 8  15.90 *
Buffalo Bills TE BUF 7  10.70 *
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 7 v SF 6.20 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneersD/ST TB 11  9.92 *

Win Squad - Alex Grassia
Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN 10 @KC 26.80 *
Ronald Jones II RB KC 8 v CIN 0.00 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 9  11.80 *
Chris Godwin WR TB 11  0.00 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @KC 14.30 *
Ray-Ray McCloud WR SF 9 @PHI 2.10 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7  18.10 *
Cincinnati Bengals TE CIN 10 @KC 3.60 *
Minnesota Vikings K MIN 7  4.00 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 @PHI 8.26 *
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Week 4
Angry Dragons - Christian
Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN 10  23.58 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7  12.60 *
Travis Etienne RB JAX 11  4.00 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10  7.72 *
Mike Evans WR TB 11  30.30 *
Skyy Moore WR KC 8 @PHI 5.10 *
K.J. Osborn WR MIN 7  1.60 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneersTE TB 11  16.00 *
Minnesota Vikings K MIN 7  18.90 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN 7  9.52 *

Buc U - Mike
Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 9  19.32 *
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 11  11.60 *
Boston Scott RB PHI 7 v KC 0.00 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7  11.70 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7  10.20 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 11  26.00 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9  21.70 *
Baltimore Ravens TE BAL 10  3.50 *
Buffalo Bills K BUF 7  12.70 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN 7  9.52 *

C WADE - Jordan
Tampa Bay BuccaneersQB TB 11  29.30 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8  36.20 *
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9  0.00 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 8  0.00 *
Russell Gage WR TB 11  4.40 *
Josh Palmer WR LAC 8  3.50 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9  24.90 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneersTE TB 11  16.00 *
San Francisco 49ers K SF 9  5.20 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC 8  11.84 *

Crazy Greeks - John Kahajas
Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 8 @PHI 26.06 *
Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI 7 v KC 9.20 *
Nyheim Hines RB BUF 7  2.40 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 7 v KC 32.30 *
Mike Evans WR TB 11  30.30 *
Mecole Hardman WR KC 8 @PHI 1.40 *
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 11  5.90 *
Minnesota Vikings TE MIN 7  5.30 *
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 10  11.30 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAX 11  9.56 *

DeeZ NUTS - Dustin
Buffalo Bills QB BUF 7  26.52 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 9  21.30 *
James Cook RB BUF 7  0.00 *
Travis Etienne RB JAX 11  4.00 *
Christian Kirk WR JAX 11  8.40 *
Isaiah McKenzie WR BUF 7  12.10 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11  21.90 *
Los Angeles Chargers TE LAC 8  18.50 *
Los Angeles Chargers K LAC 8  10.70 *
New York Giants D/ST NYG 9  17.76 *

Demonic Dragons - Chris Sullivan
New York Giants QB NYG 9  24.88 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7  12.60 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 9  12.00 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9  26.60 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9  7.70 *
K.J. Osborn WR MIN 7  1.60 *
Kadarius Toney WR KC 8 @PHI 0.00 *
Dallas Cowboys TE DAL 9  1.70 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 9  15.80 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 9  12.00 *

Demonic Dragons 2 - Chris
Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 8 @PHI 26.06 *
Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI 7 v KC 9.20 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 7 v KC 32.30 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 11  26.00 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 7 v KC 4.70 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7  15.20 *
Marquez Valdes-Scant WR KC 8 @PHI 9.30 *
Philadelphia Eagles TE PHI 7 v KC 12.20 *
Los Angeles Chargers K LAC 8  10.70 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC 8  11.84 *

Evil Beavers - Chris Borghi
Jacksonville Jaguars QB JAX 11  6.96 *
James Cook RB BUF 7  0.00 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 8 @PHI 7.40 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 7 v KC 14.50 *
Zay Jones WR JAX 11  0.00 *
Christian Kirk WR JAX 11  8.40 *
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 11  5.90 *
San Francisco 49ers TE SF 9  4.40 *
Jacksonville Jaguars K JAX 11  3.00 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAX 11  9.56 *

Greg E - Greg
San Francisco 49ers QB SF 9  16.56 *
Leonard Fournette RB TB 11  18.70 *
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8 @PHI 1.20 *
Rachaad White RB TB 11  16.90 *
Julio Jones WR TB 11  1.70 *
Marvin Jones WR JAX 11  0.00 *
Quez Watkins WR PHI 7 v KC 0.00 *
Buffalo Bills TE BUF 7  7.00 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneersK TB 11  8.50 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 8 @PHI 6.06 *

Greg E 2 - Greg Elam
Tampa Bay BuccaneersQB TB 11  29.30 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10  19.80 *
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10  0.10 *
Rachaad White RB TB 11  16.90 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7  10.20 *
Russell Gage WR TB 11  4.40 *
Chris Godwin WR TB 11  12.90 *
Jacksonville Jaguars TE JAX 11  7.20 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneersK TB 11  8.50 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 7  11.06 *

He Hate Me 2 - Matt
Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 9  19.32 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7  11.70 *
Jeff Wilson RB MIA 11  15.20 *
Noah Brown WR DAL 9  9.10 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10  12.10 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9  24.90 *
Darius Slayton WR NYG 9  2.10 *
Seattle Seahawks TE SEA 11  25.90 *
Cincinnati Bengals K CIN 10  11.70 *
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN 10  11.46 *

Henny in my Kupp 2 - German
Buffalo Bills QB BUF 7  26.52 *
Leonard Fournette RB TB 11  18.70 *
Boston Scott RB PHI 7 v KC 0.00 *
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7  2.30 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9  21.70 *
Kadarius Toney WR KC 8 @PHI 0.00 *
Quez Watkins WR PHI 7 v KC 0.00 *
Baltimore Ravens TE BAL 10  3.50 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 8 @PHI 12.60 *
New York Giants D/ST NYG 9  17.76 *
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I'mJustHere2Donate - Tony Wills
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI 7 v KC 19.16 *
Kenyan Drake RB BAL 10  0.00 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 9  2.60 *
Michael Gallup WR DAL 9  10.40 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10  26.40 *
Marvin Jones WR JAX 11  0.00 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8 @PHI 9.60 *
Minnesota Vikings TE MIN 7  5.30 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 9  15.80 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 7 v KC 22.42 *

Just_End_The_Season - Dennis Vavasis
Minnesota Vikings QB MIN 7  15.42 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 9  21.30 *
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 10  23.60 *
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 11  11.60 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7  31.10 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11  21.90 *
Mike Williams WR LAC 8  19.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs TE KC 8 @PHI 38.40 *
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 10  11.30 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 8 @PHI 6.06 *

Kreamed Korn - Jarett
San Francisco 49ers QB SF 9  16.56 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 9  12.00 *
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8 @PHI 1.20 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 8  0.00 *
Mecole Hardman WR KC 8 @PHI 1.40 *
T Y Hilton WR DAL 9  0.00 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11  15.10 *
Dallas Cowboys TE DAL 9  1.70 *
Buffalo Bills K BUF 7  12.70 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 9  12.00 *

Munsters of the Midway - Matthew Ruszczyk
Jacksonville Jaguars QB JAX 11  6.96 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 8 @PHI 7.40 *
Jeff Wilson RB MIA 11  15.20 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10  12.10 *
Isaiah Hodgins WR NYG 9  0.00 *
Zay Jones WR JAX 11  0.00 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 7 v KC 4.70 *
Philadelphia Eagles TE PHI 7 v KC 12.20 *
Jacksonville Jaguars K JAX 11  3.00 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 7 v KC 22.42 *

Seths Lobos - Seth
Minnesota Vikings QB MIN 7  15.42 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10  19.80 *
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10  0.10 *
DeAndre Carter WR LAC 8  3.60 *
Jauan Jennings WR SF 9  4.20 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11  15.10 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8 @PHI 9.60 *
San Francisco 49ers TE SF 9  4.40 *
Cincinnati Bengals K CIN 10  11.70 *
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN 10  11.46 *

Suck My Ditka - Jordan Clark
New York Giants QB NYG 9  24.88 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9  26.60 *
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9  0.00 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9  7.70 *
Isaiah Hodgins WR NYG 9  0.00 *
Richie James WR NYG 9  1.90 *
Jauan Jennings WR SF 9  4.20 *
Cincinnati Bengals TE CIN 10  14.50 *
San Francisco 49ers K SF 9  5.20 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9  24.10 *

Tbaggin Bandits - Tim
Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC 8  24.20 *
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 10  23.60 *
Kenneth Walker III RB SEA 11  4.20 *
Noah Brown WR DAL 9  9.10 *
Michael Gallup WR DAL 9  10.40 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7  31.10 *
Mike Williams WR LAC 8  19.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs TE KC 8 @PHI 38.40 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 8 @PHI 12.60 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneersD/ST TB 11  1.02 *

The Bomers - Brian
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI 7 v KC 19.16 *
Kyle Juszczyk RB SF 9  5.50 *
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7  9.10 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10  7.72 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 7 v KC 14.50 *
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7  2.30 *
Marquez Valdes-Scant WR KC 8 @PHI 9.30 *
Jacksonville Jaguars TE JAX 11  7.20 *
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 7 v KC 4.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 7  11.06 *

Tuddys Gone Wild - Josh Deloach
Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC 8  24.20 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8  36.20 *
Kenneth Walker III RB SEA 11  4.20 *
DeAndre Carter WR LAC 8  3.60 *
Julio Jones WR TB 11  1.70 *
Isaiah McKenzie WR BUF 7  12.10 *
Josh Palmer WR LAC 8  3.50 *
Buffalo Bills TE BUF 7  7.00 *
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 7 v KC 4.00 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneersD/ST TB 11  1.02 *

Win Squad - Alex Grassia
Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN 10  23.58 *
Ronald Jones II RB KC 8 @PHI 0.00 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 9  2.60 *
Chris Godwin WR TB 11  12.90 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10  26.40 *
Ray-Ray McCloud WR SF 9  1.60 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7  15.20 *
Cincinnati Bengals TE CIN 10  14.50 *
Minnesota Vikings K MIN 7  18.90 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9  24.10 *
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Offseason
Angry Dragons - Christian
Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN 10  474.52 22.60
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7  281.70 13.41
Travis Etienne RB JAX 11  259.20 12.34
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10  185.12 8.82
Mike Evans WR TB 11  243.80 11.61
Skyy Moore WR KC 8  63.30 3.01
K.J. Osborn WR MIN 7  165.90 7.90
Tampa Bay BuccaneersTE TB 11  180.90 8.61
Minnesota Vikings K MIN 7  138.70 6.60
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN 7  136.22 6.49

Buc U - Mike
Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 9  351.08 16.72
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 11  185.40 8.83
Boston Scott RB PHI 7  73.10 3.48
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7  210.20 10.01
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7  345.60 16.46
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 11  371.50 17.69
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9  341.90 16.28
Baltimore Ravens TE BAL 10  348.90 16.61
Buffalo Bills K BUF 7  167.40 7.97
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN 7  136.22 6.49

C WADE - Jordan
Tampa Bay BuccaneersQB TB 11  359.08 17.10
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8  411.70 19.60
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9  66.20 3.15
Keenan Allen WR LAC 8  175.20 8.34
Russell Gage WR TB 11  125.60 5.98
Josh Palmer WR LAC 8  175.50 8.36
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9  215.40 10.26
Tampa Bay BuccaneersTE TB 11  180.90 8.61
San Francisco 49ers K SF 9  176.90 8.42
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC 8  149.04 7.10

Crazy Greeks - John Kahajas
Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 8  544.94 25.95
Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI 7  133.10 6.34
Nyheim Hines RB BUF 7  74.90 3.57
Miles Sanders RB PHI 7  273.20 13.01
Mike Evans WR TB 11  243.80 11.61
Mecole Hardman WR KC 8  98.10 4.67
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 11  273.80 13.04
Minnesota Vikings TE MIN 7  261.10 12.43
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 10  175.00 8.33
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAX 11  174.98 8.33

DeeZ NUTS - Dustin
Buffalo Bills QB BUF 7  501.12 23.86
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 9  353.40 16.83
James Cook RB BUF 7  126.50 6.02
Travis Etienne RB JAX 11  259.20 12.34
Christian Kirk WR JAX 11  283.30 13.49
Isaiah McKenzie WR BUF 7  123.70 5.89
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11  262.40 12.50
Los Angeles Chargers TE LAC 8  220.00 10.48
Los Angeles Chargers K LAC 8  161.50 7.69
New York Giants D/ST NYG 9  126.00 6.00

Demonic Dragons - Chris Sullivan
New York Giants QB NYG 9  411.68 19.60
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7  281.70 13.41
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 9  221.10 10.53
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9  444.76 21.18
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9  243.90 11.61
K.J. Osborn WR MIN 7  165.90 7.90
Kadarius Toney WR KC 8  79.50 3.79
Dallas Cowboys TE DAL 9  279.40 13.30
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 9  168.00 8.00
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 9  216.88 10.33

Demonic Dragons 2 - Chris
Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 8  544.94 25.95
Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI 7  133.10 6.34
Miles Sanders RB PHI 7  273.20 13.01
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 11  371.50 17.69
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 7  295.30 14.06
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7  188.10 8.96
Marquez Valdes-Scant WR KC 8  153.70 7.32
Philadelphia Eagles TE PHI 7  214.20 10.20
Los Angeles Chargers K LAC 8  161.50 7.69
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC 8  149.04 7.10

Evil Beavers - Chris Borghi
Jacksonville Jaguars QB JAX 11  382.82 18.23
James Cook RB BUF 7  126.50 6.02
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 8  191.90 9.14
A.J. Brown WR PHI 7  335.20 15.96
Zay Jones WR JAX 11  234.20 11.15
Christian Kirk WR JAX 11  283.30 13.49
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 11  273.80 13.04
San Francisco 49ers TE SF 9  258.60 12.31
Jacksonville Jaguars K JAX 11  161.10 7.67
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAX 11  174.98 8.33

Greg E - Greg
San Francisco 49ers QB SF 9  378.22 18.01
Leonard Fournette RB TB 11  248.20 11.82
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8  219.60 10.46
Rachaad White RB TB 11  164.40 7.83
Julio Jones WR TB 11  91.30 4.35
Marvin Jones WR JAX 11  131.90 6.28
Quez Watkins WR PHI 7  86.60 4.12
Buffalo Bills TE BUF 7  181.50 8.64
Tampa Bay BuccaneersK TB 11  136.50 6.50
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 8  189.74 9.04

Greg E 2 - Greg Elam
Tampa Bay BuccaneersQB TB 11  359.08 17.10
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10  299.70 14.27
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10  176.30 8.40
Rachaad White RB TB 11  164.40 7.83
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7  345.60 16.46
Russell Gage WR TB 11  125.60 5.98
Chris Godwin WR TB 11  239.60 11.41
Jacksonville Jaguars TE JAX 11  248.20 11.82
Tampa Bay BuccaneersK TB 11  136.50 6.50
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 7  217.94 10.38

He Hate Me 2 - Matt
Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 9  351.08 16.72
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7  210.20 10.01
Jeff Wilson RB MIA 11  185.70 8.84
Noah Brown WR DAL 9  121.40 5.78
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10  298.30 14.20
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9  215.40 10.26
Darius Slayton WR NYG 9  143.00 6.81
Seattle Seahawks TE SEA 11  285.20 13.58
Cincinnati Bengals K CIN 10  150.70 7.18
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN 10  177.88 8.47

Henny in my Kupp 2 - German
Buffalo Bills QB BUF 7  501.12 23.86
Leonard Fournette RB TB 11  248.20 11.82
Boston Scott RB PHI 7  73.10 3.48
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7  206.30 9.82
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9  341.90 16.28
Kadarius Toney WR KC 8  79.50 3.79
Quez Watkins WR PHI 7  86.60 4.12
Baltimore Ravens TE BAL 10  348.90 16.61
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 8  166.50 7.93
New York Giants D/ST NYG 9  126.00 6.00

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 9/10



Advanced Playoff League
www.rtsports.com

2022 Rosters

Tue Feb 28 3:04pm ET

I'mJustHere2Donate - Tony Wills
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI 7  561.82 26.75
Kenyan Drake RB BAL 10  115.00 5.48
Tony Pollard RB DAL 9  291.40 13.88
Michael Gallup WR DAL 9  121.00 5.76
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10  258.70 12.32
Marvin Jones WR JAX 11  131.90 6.28
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8  204.20 9.72
Minnesota Vikings TE MIN 7  261.10 12.43
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 9  168.00 8.00
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 7  234.22 11.15

Just_End_The_Season - Dennis Vavasis
Minnesota Vikings QB MIN 7  383.36 18.26
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 9  353.40 16.83
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 10  112.20 5.34
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 11  185.40 8.83
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7  380.98 18.14
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11  262.40 12.50
Mike Williams WR LAC 8  176.50 8.40
Kansas City Chiefs TE KC 8  512.30 24.40
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 10  175.00 8.33
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 8  189.74 9.04

Kreamed Korn - Jarett
San Francisco 49ers QB SF 9  378.22 18.01
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 9  221.10 10.53
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8  219.60 10.46
Keenan Allen WR LAC 8  175.20 8.34
Mecole Hardman WR KC 8  98.10 4.67
T Y Hilton WR DAL 9  25.90 1.23
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11  249.20 11.87
Dallas Cowboys TE DAL 9  279.40 13.30
Buffalo Bills K BUF 7  167.40 7.97
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 9  216.88 10.33

Munsters of the Midway - Matthew Ruszczyk
Jacksonville Jaguars QB JAX 11  382.82 18.23
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 8  191.90 9.14
Jeff Wilson RB MIA 11  185.70 8.84
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10  298.30 14.20
Isaiah Hodgins WR NYG 9  125.00 5.95
Zay Jones WR JAX 11  234.20 11.15
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 7  295.30 14.06
Philadelphia Eagles TE PHI 7  214.20 10.20
Jacksonville Jaguars K JAX 11  161.10 7.67
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 7  234.22 11.15

Seths Lobos - Seth
Minnesota Vikings QB MIN 7  383.36 18.26
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10  299.70 14.27
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10  176.30 8.40
DeAndre Carter WR LAC 8  117.20 5.58
Jauan Jennings WR SF 9  93.30 4.44
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11  249.20 11.87
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8  204.20 9.72
San Francisco 49ers TE SF 9  258.60 12.31
Cincinnati Bengals K CIN 10  150.70 7.18
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN 10  177.88 8.47

Suck My Ditka - Jordan Clark
New York Giants QB NYG 9  411.68 19.60
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9  444.76 21.18
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9  66.20 3.15
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9  243.90 11.61
Isaiah Hodgins WR NYG 9  125.00 5.95
Richie James WR NYG 9  157.90 7.52
Jauan Jennings WR SF 9  93.30 4.44
Cincinnati Bengals TE CIN 10  180.60 8.60
San Francisco 49ers K SF 9  176.90 8.42
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9  230.30 10.97

Tbaggin Bandits - Tim
Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC 8  363.66 17.32
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 10  112.20 5.34
Kenneth Walker III RB SEA 11  244.40 11.64
Noah Brown WR DAL 9  121.40 5.78
Michael Gallup WR DAL 9  121.00 5.76
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7  380.98 18.14
Mike Williams WR LAC 8  176.50 8.40
Kansas City Chiefs TE KC 8  512.30 24.40
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 8  166.50 7.93
Tampa Bay BuccaneersD/ST TB 11  145.56 6.93

The Bomers - Brian
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI 7  561.82 26.75
Kyle Juszczyk RB SF 9  56.80 2.70
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7  97.00 4.62
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10  185.12 8.82
A.J. Brown WR PHI 7  335.20 15.96
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7  206.30 9.82
Marquez Valdes-Scant WR KC 8  153.70 7.32
Jacksonville Jaguars TE JAX 11  248.20 11.82
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 7  158.10 7.53
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 7  217.94 10.38

Tuddys Gone Wild - Josh Deloach
Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC 8  363.66 17.32
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8  411.70 19.60
Kenneth Walker III RB SEA 11  244.40 11.64
DeAndre Carter WR LAC 8  117.20 5.58
Julio Jones WR TB 11  91.30 4.35
Isaiah McKenzie WR BUF 7  123.70 5.89
Josh Palmer WR LAC 8  175.50 8.36
Buffalo Bills TE BUF 7  181.50 8.64
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 7  158.10 7.53
Tampa Bay BuccaneersD/ST TB 11  145.56 6.93

Win Squad - Alex Grassia
Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN 10  474.52 22.60
Ronald Jones II RB KC 8  18.00 0.86
Tony Pollard RB DAL 9  291.40 13.88
Chris Godwin WR TB 11  239.60 11.41
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10  258.70 12.32
Ray-Ray McCloud WR SF 9  60.50 2.88
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7  188.10 8.96
Cincinnati Bengals TE CIN 10  180.60 8.60
Minnesota Vikings K MIN 7  138.70 6.60
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9  230.30 10.97

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 10/10


